3/27/2022

4-500

EDGE S

KINGO

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
4-500

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
KINGO
KINGO
KINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

32

(&)

D

[E=y

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$56.00

$56.00
$35.00

$35.00
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$3.80

$3.80
$2.00

$2.00
$7.50
$7.50
$2.50

$17.50
$1,157.34
$333.00
$12.00

$1,502.34

$1,617.64

Winners

$2.00

$2.00
$107.50

$107.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.25

$0.25
$9.00
$1.09
$0.25

$10.34
$541.60
$450.00

$0.00

$991.60

$1,111.69

Cz

Hold
$54.00

$54.00
($72.50)

($72.50)
$0.50
$0.40
$0.10

$1.00
$3.80

$3.80
$1.75

$1.75
($1.50)
$6.41
$2.25

$7.16
$615.74
($117.00)
$12.00

$510.74

$505.95

Per centOfSales

3.46

3.46
2.16

2.16
0.03
0.02
0.01

0.06
0.23

0.23
0.12

0.12
0.46
0.46
0.15

1.08
71.54
20.59

0.74

92.87

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.62

1.36

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.91

0.72
0.68
0.70

0.50
0.50
0.54

WeightedAve
0.02

0.03

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.36
0.10
0.00

0.53



